
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(D)

(A)

(B)

(A)

5

7

13

14

14

15

16

16

16

17

18

19

19

20

20

20

23

23

24

24

24

25

26

26

26

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 2 - 8

2 - 2 - 5 - 5

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 4 - 8

1 - 2 - 6 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 7

3 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 - 2 - 4 -10

3 - 4 - 5 - 6

1 - 4 - 7 - 7

2 - 3 - 6 - 8

1 - 2 - 7 -10

2 - 4 - 6 - 8

3 - 4 - 5 - 8

1 - 6 - 8 - 8

5 - 5 - 5 - 8

3 - 3 - 9 - 9

3 - 3 - 9 - 9

4 - 5 - 5 -10

3 - 6 - 6 -10

3 - 6 - 8 - 9

4 - 4 - 8 -10

4 - 6 - 7 - 9

23.355

16.565

9.775

10.210

11.090

10.160

9.275

8.175

8.485

7.795

8.910

12.355

11.175

12.425

8.500

8.965

11.220

6.225

7.040

6.730

7.020

7.085

5.700

4.200

5.615
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Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(E)

(A)

27

27

28

28

29

30

31

31

32

32

2 - 7 - 8 -10

3 - 6 - 8 -10

3 - 5 -10 -10

4 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 6 - 9 - 9

1 - 9 -10 -10

6 - 7 - 9 - 9

6 - 7 - 9 - 9

6 - 7 - 9 -10

7 - 7 - 8 -10

6.095

5.835

6.015

3.435

4.625

2.845

3.065

2.780

3.145

4.340
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